County

Name

MOORE

MCORE

MOORE

MOORE

MOORE

MOORE

Selected -
Election

2024 MARCH
5TH
REPUBLICAN
PRIMARY

2024 MARCH
5TH
REPUBLICAN
PRIMARY

2024 MARCH
5TH
REPUBLICAN
PRIMARY

2024 MARCH
5TH
REPUBLICAN
PRIMARY

2024 MARCH
5TH
REPUBLICAN
PRIMARY

2024 MARCH
5TH
REPUBLICAN
PRIMARY

Name

BEAUCHAMP , NORMAN
HARCHEL

BISHOP, DOROTHY
SCHAUER

BROWN, BARBARA
WILLIAMS

BROWN, DONALD
THOMAS

CRISWELL, JOAN

DILLARD,MARY
COOPER

Party

Republican

Republican

Republican

Republican

Republican

Republican

App Receilved

Date

02/16/2024

01/16/2024

g2/12/2024

02/12/2024

01/18/2024

01/22/2024

Ballot
Received
Date

02/22/2024

02/22/2024

02/22/2024

02/22/2024

02/22/2024

02/22/2024

App

Status

ACCEPTED

ACCEPTED

ACCEPTED

ACCEPTED

ACCEPTED

ACCEPTED

Ballot

Status

RECEIVED

RECEIVED

RECEIVED

RECEIVED

RECEIVED

RECEIVED

Precinct

101

201

202

202

301

101

Residence
Address

315 OAK AVE
DUMAS TX
79029

300 BENNETT
DRIVE DUMAS
TX 79029~
4133

109
ARMSTRONG
AVENUE DUMAS
TX 79029-
3511

109
ARMSTRONG
AVENUE DUMAS
TX 73029-
3511

925 POWELL
AVENUE DUMAS
TX 79029-
5224

915 SHAMROCK
DRIVE DUMAS
TX 75029-
3315

Selected -

FPCA/ABBM

ABBM

ABBM

ABBEM

ABBM

ABBM

ABBM




MOORE

MCCRE

MOORE

MOORE

2024 MARCH
5TH
REPUBLICAN
PRIMARY

2024 MARCH
5TH
REPUBLICAN
PRIMARY

2024 MARCH
5TH
REPUBLICAN
PRIMARY

2024 MARCH
5TH
REPUBLICAN
PRIMARY

MCKAY, LECLA MAE

SPRINGER, LINDA SUE

WILSON, GARY
WOODROE

WILSON, JOY

Republican

Republican

Republican

Republican

01/16/2024

01/16/2024

01/22/2024

01/22/2024

02/22/2024

02/22/2024

02/22/2024

02/22/2024

ACCEPTED

ACCEPTED

ACCEPTED

ACCEPTED

RECEIVED

RECEIVED

RECEIVED

RECEIVED

201

201

201

201

300 BENNETT
DRIVE DUMAS
TX 73029-
4133

300 BENNETT
DRIVE DUMAS
TX 792029-
4133

216 MORTON
AVENUE DUMAS
TX 79029

216 MORTON
AVENUE DUMAS
TX 79029

ARBRBM

ABBM

ABBM

ABBM




