County Name	Selected - Election	Name	Party	App Received Date	Ballot Received Date	App Status	Ballot Status	Precinct	Residence Address	Selected - FPCA/ABBM
MOORE	2024 MARCH 5TH REPUBLICAN PRIMARY	BEAUCHAMP, NORMAN HARCHEL	Republican	02/16/2024	02/22/2024	ACCEPTED	RECEIVED	101	315 OAK AVE DUMAS TX 79029	ABBM
MOORE	2024 MARCH 5TH REPUBLICAN PRIMARY	BISHOP, DOROTHY SCHAUER	Republican	01/16/2024	02/22/2024	ACCEPTED	RECEIVED	201	300 BENNETT DRIVE DUMAS TX 79029- 4133	ABBM
MOORE	2024 MARCH 5TH REPUBLICAN PRIMARY	BROWN,BARBARA WILLIAMS	Republican	02/12/2024	02/22/2024	ACCEPTED	RECEIVED	202	109 ARMSTRONG AVENUE DUMAS TX 79029- 3511	ABBM
MOORE	2024 MARCH 5TH REPUBLICAN PRIMARY	BROWN, DONALD THOMAS	Republican	02/12/2024	02/22/2024	ACCEPTED	RECEIVED	202	109 ARMSTRONG AVENUE DUMAS TX 79029- 3511	ABBM
MOORE	2024 MARCH 5TH REPUBLICAN PRIMARY	CRISWELL, JOAN	Republican	01/18/2024	02/22/2024	ACCEPTED	RECEIVED	301	925 POWELL AVENUE DUMAS TX 79029- 5224	ABBM
MOORE	2024 MARCH 5TH REPUBLICAN PRIMARY	DILLARD, MARY COOPER	Republican	01/22/2024	02/22/2024	ACCEPTED	RECEIVED	101	915 SHAMROCK DRIVE DUMAS TX 79029- 3315	ABBM

MOORE	2024 MARCH 5TH REPUBLICAN PRIMARY	MCKAY, LEOLA MAE	Republican	01/16/2024	02/22/2024	ACCEPTED	RECEIVED	201	300 BENNETT DRIVE DUMAS TX 79029- 4133	ABBM
MOORE	2024 MARCH 5TH REPUBLICAN PRIMARY	SPRINGER, LINDA SUE	Republican	01/16/2024	02/22/2024	ACCEPTED	RECEIVED	201	300 BENNETT DRIVE DUMAS TX 79029- 4133	ABBM
MOORE	2024 MARCH 5TH REPUBLICAN PRIMARY	WILSON, GARY WOODROE	Republican	01/22/2024	02/22/2024	ACCEPTED	RECEIVED	201	216 MORTON AVENUE DUMAS TX 79029	ABBM
MOORE	2024 MARCH 5TH REPUBLICAN PRIMARY	WILSON, JOY	Republican	01/22/2024	02/22/2024	ACCEPTED	RECEIVED	201	216 MORTON AVENUE DUMAS TX 79029	ABBM